
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

24. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

2 297 Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards Brooke Madison Edwards

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

4 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich

5 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper

6 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

7 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

8 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

9 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

10 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

11 787 For The Life Of Me Isabella Marie See Isabella Marie See

12 137 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel R Keeler Michelle Keeler



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

24. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

2 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

3 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

4 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper

5 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

6 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

7 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

8 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

9 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich

10 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

11 787 For The Life Of Me Isabella Marie See Isabella Marie See

12 209 Vital Sassoon Carter McColley Evan McColley



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

24. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

2 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper

3 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

4 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

5 297 Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards Brooke Madison Edwards

6 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

7 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

8 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich

9 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

10 137 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel R Keeler Michelle Keeler

11 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

12 787 For The Life Of Me Isabella Marie See Isabella Marie See


